
Parent Resources 

Read Alouds  

 https://www.storylineonline.net/ 
https://www.justbooksreadaloud.com/ 

 https://www.weareteachers.com/virtual-author-activities/ 
 https://www.indypl.org/blog/for-parents/free-video-read-alouds 
 https://www.storynory.com/ 
 https://www.getepic.com/ 
 https://storytimefromspace.com/ 
 https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=0M7RRwJhCAA 

Free Reading Educational Sites 

 Study Island (1 Year Free - all subjects - K-8) - https://www.studyisland.com/parents 
 ABC Mouse (1 Month Free - reading, math, science, arts/music - K-2) 
 Read Works (K-12) - https://www.readworks.org/teacher-signup 
 PBSKids.org - https://pbskids.org/games/reading/ 
 Highlights Kids https://www.highlightskids.com/activities  
 Reading Rockets https://www.readingrockets.org/audience/parents 
 DOGOnews  https://www.dogonews.com 
 Mommy Evolution https://mommyevolution.com/fun-ways-practice-sight-words  
 Teach Your Monster to Read https://www.teachyourmonstertoread.com/ 
 Turtle Diary  https://www.turtlediary.com/ 
 Read Brightly https://www.readbrightly.com/ 

Youtube Videos 

 Blend Them Up https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=0tYVuh6Y0HI 

 Watch the Letters Get Down https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=VgDmGu7Pur8 

 What is a Blend?  https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=pQgJnpE7IL8 

 Kindergarten Sight Words  https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=gIZjrcG9pW0 

 Rhyming Words  https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=cSPmGPIyykU 

 First Grade Sight Words  https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=ojXYC_bpyl4 

 Letter & Number Tracing Game  https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=4aRH4EV1AeE 

 See It, Say It, Sign It (Letter Sounds)  https://youtu.be/WP1blVh1ZQM 

 How To Wash Your Hands  https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=960XYPCAezU 

APPS 

 Hoopla 
 EPIC 
 KHAN Academy 
 Letter Stories  
 RIVET 
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